Position

Park Unit Manager
Retiree
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Parkland Unit Manager
Parkland Unit Manager
Parkland Unit Manager
Parkland Unit Manager

Total Wages

$123,344
$25,807
$23,945
$7,106

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,120
$9,951
$13,955
$952



