Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Unit Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Parkland Unit Manager	\$123,344	\$49,120
Retiree		East Bay Regional Park District	Parkland Unit Manager	\$25,807	\$9,951
Senior Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Parkland Unit Manager	\$23,945	\$13,955
Senior Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Parkland Unit Manager	\$7,106	\$952